UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

Department: Law
Admissions: 202

Seats: 7

Tougeer Hussain Mohammad Razzaq
Afraz Rasool ljaz Rasool
Abdul Wahab Muhammad Nadeem

Muhammad Faizan | Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Zain Altaf Hussain

Hamza Farooq

Farooq Alam

Samar Jamali Muhammad Bakhsh

Note:

UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

5th Merit List

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Program: LL
Expires On: 26 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Morning

2657 / 3550

898 /1200

449 /600

2656 / 3550

426 /570

896 /1200

820/1100

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

74.85

74.83

74.83

74.82

74.74

74.67

74.55

74.85

74.83

74.83

74.82

74.74

74.67

74.55

*» The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for

issuance of Fee Challan.

» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks

sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also

advised to submit three attested photocopies of the following documents at the time of

issuance of Fee Challan.

1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan

2. All academic documents

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

3
4
5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
6

. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

7. Character Certificate

8. Any other relevant supporting documents

74.85

74.83

74.83

74.82

74.74

74.67

74.55



9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning

admission and brown file for evening admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 26 Aug, 2025 .

* Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original

documents.

* After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of

Law for confirmation of admission.

« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues,

the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission Chairperson

Committee



