



UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

5th Merit List

Department: Law

Program: LLB

Admissions: 2025

Expires On: 26 Aug, 2025

Seats: 7

Merit | Session: open | Morning

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
1	Touqeer Hussain	Mohammad Razzaq	Male	2657 / 3550	No	74.85	74.85	74.85
2	Afraz Rasool	Ijaz Rasool	Male	898 / 1200	No	74.83	74.83	74.83
3	Abdul Wahab	Muhammad Nadeem	Male	449 / 600	No	74.83	74.83	74.83
4	Muhammad Faizan	Muhammad Siddique	Male	2656 / 3550	No	74.82	74.82	74.82
5	Muhammad Zain	Altaf Hussain	Male	426 / 570	No	74.74	74.74	74.74
6	Hamza Farooq	Farooq Alam	Male	896 / 1200	No	74.67	74.67	74.67
7	Samar Jamali	Muhammad Bakhsh	Male	820 / 1100	No	74.55	74.55	74.55

Note:

• The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

• The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

• Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

• The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit **three attested photocopies** of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
2. All academic documents
3. Domicile Certificate
4. CNIC/B Form
5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)
7. Character Certificate
8. Any other relevant supporting documents

9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

- Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 26 Aug, 2025 .
- Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
- After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.
- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.
- Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission

Committee

Chairperson